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GLEAM

Sliding Door

When a product is supplied in multiple boxes, there will be 2 product
codes, the first code will be for box 1and the second code will be for box 2.

Please ensure you speciify both codes when placing your order.

FS 523822 EMS 523823

bsi 1509001 bsi 5012001
Qualty Enironmentl
— 12 @ Managemert @ Managament
Sytems
EN 14428:2015 CERTIFIED CERTIFED.

Description

Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Sliding Door
Side Panel
Side Panel

Side Panel

GLASS TOTAL
THICKNESS

Millimetres

HEIGHT

1900

Millimetres

REVERSIBLE

GLASS  TRUELIFE

PROTECTION

ULTRA | |FETIME
'“(I:LQNI}AEN GUARANTEE

Size

(mm)

oo
1200
1400
1700
700
800

900

Aperture

(mm)

440
490
590

740

= PVC/Magnetic frame

= Chromed plastic top caps

and bottom rails

Adjustments

(rm)

1040 -1090
140 -190
1340 - 1390
1640 - 1690
665 -690
765-790

865 -890

Features and Benefits:

= Chromed brass bolt through handle

Smooth running bearing assemblies in the top

‘Quick release’ bearings in the bottom rail

= Reversible for left or right hand fixing

Code(s)

586232
586233
586234
586437 & 586438
586239
586240

586241

7

MADE IN T Qs rase
BRITAIN o7

All enclosures & bath screens are pre-coated as standard with Ultra Care our unigue glass protection system, preventing the build up of grime, limescale and stains.



